PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2103

Page 1, line 2, after the first "of" insert "acute"

Page 1, line 7, replace "Forensic" with "Acute forensic"

Page 1, line 9, replace "a" with "an acute"

Page 1, line 18, replace "a" with "an acute"

Page 1, line 23, after "performing" insert "acute"

Renumber accordingly